
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 179 5200 7160 6675 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 260 5750 7300 7040 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 42.5 5250 7250 6250 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 52 5960 7145 6555 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 4.6 5350 7020 6070 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 33.2 5030 7180 6430 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 5 6500 6920 6710 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 74.6 6000 7325 6665 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Halvad Other Fibre Crops 74.18 6000 7265 7000 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5400 5800 5600 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5600 6000 5800 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 260 5500 7100 6650 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan(Vichhiya) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 60 5850 7100 6475 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 30 5755 7085 6800 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 149.7 6000 7255 6627 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 17 5255 7135 6195 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 11.4 4505 6825 5665 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Morbi Local Fibre Crops 78.2 5600 7300 6450 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 9.3 6875 7195 7025 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 10 5505 7000 6250 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Patan Patan Other Fibre Crops 55.5 6250 7250 6750 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 480 5800 7555 6885 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 88 6255 7255 6755 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 42.9 5200 7075 6140 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod Other Fibre Crops 11.7 6800 7095 6948 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 3.6 6850 7125 6987.5 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 70 5250 7280 7000 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 12.75 5635 7105 6370 19-Jan-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 113.5 6000 7335 6667 19-Jan-24

- - - - GujaratSub Total 2229.73 0 0 0

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 46.4 5400 6780 6250 19-Jan-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 4.3 5721 6510 6441 19-Jan-24

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 6.1 5990 6411 6350 19-Jan-24

Haryana Jind New Grain Market , Jind American Fibre Crops 14.5 5250 6900 6680 19-Jan-24

Haryana Sirsa New Grain Market , Sirsa American Fibre Crops 279 5240 7010 6500 19-Jan-24

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 26.6 6300 6500 6400 19-Jan-24

Haryana Bhiwani Tosham American Fibre Crops 3.5 6100 6200 6150 19-Jan-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 66.6 4551 6525 6200 19-Jan-24

- - - - HaryanaSub Total 447 0 0 0

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 81 6880 7080 6920 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 6 6600 6700 6650 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 49 6000 6800 6675 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 97 6150 6970 6560 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 285 6350 6945 6750 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Aurangabad Fulmbri Other Fibre Crops 18 6700 7000 6850 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nanded Himalyatnagar Other Fibre Crops 9 6650 6700 6675 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 1200 6000 7070 6400 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Desi Fibre Crops 3 5936 6850 6850 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 25 6400 6850 6700 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Desi Fibre Crops 570 6400 6960 6925 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ner Parasopant Desi Fibre Crops 3 5800 5800 5800 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 53 6725 6800 6750 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Ahmednagar Sangamner Other Fibre Crops 13 5500 6900 6250 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 330 6750 6775 6775 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 172 6605 6995 6850 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 62 6500 6810 6650 19-Jan-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 245 6150 6825 6600 20-Jan-24
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- - - - MaharashtraSub Total 3221 0 0 0

Odisha Sonepur Birmaharajpur Other Fibre Crops 166.2 6920 6970 6945 19-Jan-24

- - - - OdishaSub Total 166.2 0 0 0

Punjab Fazilka Abohar Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 103 4980 6900 6100 19-Jan-24

Punjab Mansa Bareta American Fibre Crops 18.2 5000 6910 6600 19-Jan-24

Punjab Fazilka Fazilka Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 20 5421 6600 6431 19-Jan-24

Punjab Muktsar Malout Other Fibre Crops 24.1 5440 6702 6600 19-Jan-24

- - - - PunjabSub Total 165.3 0 0 0

Rajasthan Ganganagar Anoopgarh Other Fibre Crops 135.5 5200 6701 6000 19-Jan-24

Rajasthan Ajmer Bijay Nagar American Fibre Crops 15 6150 7050 6750 19-Jan-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 48.2 4800 6481 5900 19-Jan-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gharsana American Fibre Crops 98.9 5250 6450 6150 19-Jan-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gharsana Desi Fibre Crops 98.9 6255 6255 6255 19-Jan-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 58.3 3200 6535 6331 19-Jan-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 845 4920 6600 5820 19-Jan-24

- - - - RajasthanSub Total 1299.8 0 0 0

Tamil Nadu Salem Kolathur Other Fibre Crops 5.29 5600 5850 5800 19-Jan-24

Tamil Nadu Erode Moolanur Other Fibre Crops 30.95 5500 7356 6700 19-Jan-24

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 4700 4900 4800 19-Jan-24

- - - - Tamil NaduSub Total 36.25 0 0 0

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 296.31 5148 6600 6600 19-Jan-24

Telangana Mahbubnagar Amangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6920 6920 6920 19-Jan-24

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 9 7022 7022 7022 19-Jan-24

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 31.7 6800 7000 6900 19-Jan-24

Telangana Karimnagar Choppadandi Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.4 6000 6200 6000 19-Jan-24

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6300 6700 6620 19-Jan-24

Telangana Nalgonda Halia Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 7020 7020 7020 19-Jan-24

Telangana Adilabad Jainoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 22.8 6650 6750 6700 19-Jan-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 54.7 6000 6700 6600 19-Jan-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7.2 6029 6401 6229 19-Jan-24

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 31.7 4974 6666 6511 19-Jan-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 168.1 5500 6700 6000 19-Jan-24

Telangana Warangal Narsampet Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7.33 5300 6400 5900 19-Jan-24

- - - - TelanganaSub Total 629.27 0 0 0

- - - - Total 8194.55 0 0 0


